
F24 Elective Request Form      gened@mohawkcollege.ca            General Education Webpage/ FAQs 
• In-Class = 2 hours in person + 1 hour asynchronous online; Online = 3 hours asynchronous online
• Course options are subject to change without notice due to changes in scheduling

Monday 10am-12pm 
Programs Elective Options Delivery 

213 Early Childhood Education (S2)  ANTR 10032 Plagues & People In-Class 
285 Paralegal (S1)  INDS 10030 First Nations, Metis & Inuit Perspectives In-Class 
335 Office Administration- Health Services (S2)  LITR 10001 Movies, Identity & Culture In-Class 
380 Office Administration- General (S2)  PSYC 10032 Criminal Psychology Online 
283 Recreation Therapy (S1 & S3)  SSCI 10084 Digital Wellness Online 
612 Child & Youth Care (S3)  SSCI 10090 Creating Sustainable Cities In-Class 
469 Massage Therapy (S3)  SSCI SS108 Introduction to Sociology In-Class 
651 Television & Communications Media (S3)   SSCI SS299 Society, Techy, & Social Issues Online 
406-606 Urban & Regional Planning Technician- GIS (S3) 
529 Mechanical Engineering Technology (S5) 

Tuesday 2pm-4pm 
Programs Elective Options Delivery 

303 Business- Financial Services (S1)  ANTR 10000 Plagues & People: History of Disease In-Class 
316-356 Business- Accounting (S1)   ANTR 10006 Humankind: Origins, Beliefs & Behaviour In-Class 
318-368 Insurance (S1)   INDS 10034 Indigenous Wholistic Practices In-Class 
319 Business- Marketing (S1)  PSYC SS156 Introduction to Psychology Online 
320 Business- General (S1)  PSYC SS271 Developmental Psychology Online 
362-366 Business Administration-Marketing (S1)   SSCI 10076 Drugs & Behaviour In-Class 
363 Business Administration- Human Resources (S1)   SSCI 10092 Canadian Democracy In-Class 
364 Business Administration- Accounting (S1)   SSCI 10093 Global Workplace Success In-Class 
632 Business Administration (S1)  SSCI SS108 Introduction to Sociology In-Class 
562 Computer Engineering Technology- Mechatronic Syst (S3)  COMM 10373 Canadian Job Market- ESL (*3hrs in-class) In-Class 
563 Computer Engineering Technician- Mechatronic Syst (S2) 

Late Start – Business Programs (S1) 
• SSCI   10037   Environmental Sustainability   Online

373 Animation 3D (S3 & S5) 
446 Motive Power Technician (S3 blocks 1-3) 
439 Quality Engineering Technician-NDE (S3) 
469 Massage Therapy (S5) 

Wednesday 4-6pm 
Programs Elective Options Delivery 

548 Computer Systems Technician- Software Support (S2 & S3)   ANTR 10000 Plagues & People: History of Disease In-Class 
320 Business General (S3)   EDIS 10000 Belonging: Equity & Inclusion In-Class 
446 Motive Power Technician (S3 blocks 4-6)   HIST 10010 History: Myth & Reality Online 
353 Recreation Therapy- Accelerated (S3)  INDS 10032 Indigenous Peoples Media & Art In-Class 
976-986 Applied Music (S3)   LITR 10000 Speculative Fiction  In-Class 

  PSYC 10028 Positive Psychology In-Class 
Program Restrictions: 353 (PSYC 10028)   PSYC 10032 Criminal Psychology Online 

  SSCI 10037 Environmental Sustainability In-Class 
  SSCI SS108 Introduction to Sociology     In-Class 
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Thursday 9-11am 
Programs Elective Options Delivery 

268 Health, Wellness & Fitness (S1)  ANTR 10000 Plagues & People: History of Disease In-Class  
218 Police Foundations (S1)  HIST 10010 History: Myth & Reality Online 
529 Mechanical Engineering Technology (S1)  INDS  10034 Indigenous Wholistic Practices In-Class  
378 Photography – Still and Motion (S1 & S3)  LITR  10001 Movies, Identity & Culture In-Class  
508 Graphic Design (S3)  PSYC   10028 Positive Psychology In-Class  
374 Game Design (S3)  SSCI  10037 Environmental Sustainability Online  
520 Broadcasting- Radio & Creative Content (S3)  SSCI  10076 Drugs & Behaviour In-Class  
964 Tourism (S3)  SSCI 10093 Global Workplace Success In-Class  
   SSCI SS108 Introduction to Sociology In-Class  
  COMM 10372 Reading for Life- ESL (*3hrs in class) In-Class  

Thursday 3-5pm 
Programs Elective Options Delivery 

447-455 Computer Systems Technician- Network Systems (S2 & S3)   ANTR 10006 Humankind: Origins, Beliefs & Behaviour In-Class  
420 Architectural Technician (S3)   HIST 10010 History: Myth & Reality Online 
370-670 Biotechnology (S3)   INDS 10030 First Nations, Metis & Inuit Perspectives In-Class  
671 Biotechnology- Advanced (S3)   LITR  10001 Movies, Identity & Culture In-Class  
555 Computer Systems Technology (S3)   MCOM 10429 Creativity & Wellbeing In-Class  
524 Civil Engineering Technology- Transportation (S6)   PSYC SS156 Introduction to Psychology Online 
976-986 Applied Music (S5)   SSCI  10076 Drugs & Behaviour In-Class  
    SSCI  10090 Creating Sustainable Cities In-Class  
    SSCI  10080 Self & Society In-Class  

Friday 1-3pm 
Programs Elective Options Delivery 

 

652 Advertising & Marketing Communications Management (S3)   ANTR 10006 Humankind: Origins, Beliefs & Behaviour In-Class  
362-366 Business Administration- Marketing (S3)   EDIS 10000 Belonging: Equity & Inclusion In-Class  
632 Business Administration (S3)   INDS 10032 Indigenous Peoples Media & Art In-Class  
319 Business- Marketing (S3)   LITR 10000 Speculative Fiction  In-Class  
327 Office Administration- Executive (S3)   MCOM 10429 Creativity & Wellbeing In-Class  
335 Office Administration- Health Services (S3)   PSYC SS156 Introduction to Psychology In-Class  
328 Office Administration- Legal (S3)   SSCI  10080 Self & Society In-Class  
215 Social Service Worker   SSCI 10093 Global Workplace Success In-Class  

 

Program Restrictions: 215 (PSYC SS156)   SSCI  SS299 Society, Techy, & Social Issues Online 

Online- Asynchronous 
Programs Elective Options Delivery 

 

462 Construction Engineering Technician (S1)   HIST 10010 History: Myth & Reality Online 
407-607 Pharmacy Technician (S1 & S4)   PSYC 10032 Criminal Psychology Online 
289 Aviation Technician- Aircraft Structures (S3)   PSYC SS156 Introduction to Psychology Online 
269 Aviation Technician- Aircraft Maintenance (S3)   SSCI  10037 Environmental Sustainability Online  
299 Aviation Technician- Avionics Maintenance (S3)   PSYC SS271 Developmental Psychology Online 
462 Construction Engineering Technician (S3)   SSCI  10084 Digital Wellness Online 
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453-463 Environmental Technician (S3)   SSCI  10092 Canadian Democracy Online 
484  Mechanical Technician- Elevating Devices (S3)   SSCI  SS299 Society, Techy, & Social Issues Online 
715 Practical Nursing (S3)     
746 Occupational Therapist & Physiotherapist Assistant (S3)     

DE Asynchronous 
Programs Elective Options Delivery 

 

320 DE Business -General (S1 & S3)   HIST 10033 Art Through the Ages Online 
548 DE Computer Systems Technician- Software Support (S3)   SSCI  10037 Environmental Sustainability Online  
406-606 DE Urban & Regional Planning Technician- GIS (S3)     
524 DE Civil Engineering Technology- Transportation (S6)     
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